IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 

SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND 
FOR PASCO COUNTY, FLORIDA

CASE NO.: 2025 CA 4091
IN RE: FORFEITURE OF:
2018 NISSAN CARGO VAN, 
VIN NUMBER 
1N6BF0LY7JN802698, 
2023 YELLOW UTILITY TRAILER, 
VIN NUMBER 
7PVBC2429PD004952, AND  
SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR  
HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS
IN U.S. CURRENCY ($7,460.00)
TO: Genevieve Burke Di Giovanni, or 
her heirs or successors, and No Chance 
Computer Solutions, Registered Agent 
Carter Foreman PLLC, and all parties 
having or claiming to have any right, 
title, or interest in the property herein 
described.

YOU ARE NOTIFIED that on